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Showcase your Maintenance Skills and Win BIG!

presented by
Register online!

@ www.fcaaonline.com

March 23rd 2023 | 6 - 9 pm
@ UNF university center
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WHAT IS
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 MANIA
& WHO IS INVITED?

MAINTENANCE MANIAMAINTENANCE MANIA
IS A COMPETITIONIS A COMPETITION
WHERE APARTMENTWHERE APARTMENT
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904-292-1345
WWW.FCAAONLINE.COM



Sponsorships

Raffle Prizes for all maintenance
professionals!
Sponsor an item of your
choosing to let them know how
much we appreciate them!
Raffle prizes will be drawn
throughout the event and drawn
by YOU!

Appreciation
Factor

Exclusive ONLY to management companies
Top recognition at the event  with
highly quality & large-scale logo displayed
on
the presentation screen throughout even
appreciation banner
promotional material for event
event registration page
Two free spectator tickets

Presenting $500Presenting $500
Option to volunteer judge
Put marketing materials in the bag given
to the maintenance competitors
High quality and medium-scale logo
displayed on
the presentation screen throughout even
appreciation banner
promotional material for event
event registration page

Event $400Event $400

Put marketing materials in the bag given
to the maintenance competitors
Company name displayed on
the presentation screen throughout even
appreciation banner
promotional material for event
event registration page

Supporting $300Supporting $300



Sponsorships
Cup SponsorCup Sponsor   

Your 
logo
here

$650

Cont.

Table Top Sponsor $225
Host a table in the pre-function
hallway near registration/check-in
and have the option to put 'swag'
items in the bags for competitors.



 In order to be eligible to win the
grand prize, a competitor must
complete all mania games. No

placement is needed.

Sponsor

sponsor the grand prize and getsponsor the grand prize and get
Company logo displayed on a quality poster that is displayed with the grand prize at the FCAA office and at the
event. Large-scale logo displayed on the screen at the event, on the appreciation banner, marketing  materials

for the event including the registration page. The opportunity to put swag in the bag for all competitors. 

Draw the winner live at the event!

$1000


